Distributor of Switchcraft Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of RAPC742 - CONN JACK PWR SUB-MIN 1MM PIN PC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Switchcraft Inc.Switchcraft Inc.
RAPC742RAPC742

Lifecycles: 5,000
Operating Temperature: -25 to +85 C
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
RAPC742 PC mount, 1mm pin
RASM742TR SMT mount, 1mm pin
RAPC732OF Open frame, PC mount, 1.3mm pin
RAPC742OF Open frame, PC mount, 1mm pin
RAPC752 PC mount, 0.65mm pin
RAPC752S Shielded, PC mount, 0.65mm pin
RASM752TR SMT mount, 0.65mm pin
RASM752STR Shielded, SMT mount, 0.65mm pin
RAPC742
RASM752STR